
M​cHenry ​M​iddle ​S​chool - ​Track & Field​ Season 2018-19 
 

Date School Location Time Bus Leaves 
Mon, March 11 1st Practice MMS 2:30-4 Activity Bus 
 
Thurs, April 4 Creekside Home 4:15 3:15 
 
Tues, April 9 Johnsburg Johnsburg HS 4:00 3:15 
 
Thurs, April 11 Nippersink Richmond HS 4:15 3:15 
 
Tues, April 16 Cary Home 4:15 3:15 
 
Thurs, April 18 Northwood Northwood MS 4:15 3:15 
 
Tues, April 23 Marlowe Home 4:15 3:15 
 
Thurs, April 25 Beardsley Beardsley MS 4:00 3:00 
 
Tues, April 30 Heineman Heineman MS 4:00 2:50 
 
Thurs, May 2 Lundahl Home 4:15 3:15 
 
Tues, May 7 Bernotas Home 4:15 3:15 
 
Thurs, May 9 Parkland Home 4:15 3:15 
 
Sat, May 11 Sectionals TBA TBA TBA 

(Entry $$) 
 
May 13/14 FVC Conference Woodstock North HS TBA TBA 

(Entry $$) 
 
May 17/18 State Meet East Peoria TBA  

(Entry $$) 
 
Coaches Contact: ​ 6th Grade: Ms. Weissman - ​kweissman@d15.org​; 
7th Grade: Mrs. Comes - ​acomes@d15.org​; 8th Grade: Mr. Horst - ​khorst@d15.org 
 
Must have prior to try-outs:  
Permission slip/Handbook form - Parent must sign (​online via Skyward login​) 
Current Physical must be turned in to office/nurse 
 
(updated 5/23/18) 
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